
 
Waiheke High School Board Meeting Dates 2024 

 
TERM 1 

DATE MEETING 

Wednesday, 7 February  Board Meeting 6.00pm  - Start of year - Business only 

Wednesday, 21 February  Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday,  28 February   Board Meeting 6.00pm  

Wednesday, 20 March Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday, 27 March Board Meeting 6.00 pm  

 
TERM 2 

DATE MEETING 

Wednesday, 15 May Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday, 22 May  Board Meeting 6.00 pm  

Wednesday, 19 June Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday, 26 June Board Meeting 6.00 pm  

 
TERM 3  

DATE MEETING 

Wednesday, 14 August Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday, 21 August Board Meeting 6.00 pm  

Thursday, 12 September (TBC with NZSTA) WHS Board Student Rep - Election Day 

 
TERM 4 

DATE MEETING 

Wednesday, 23 October Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday, 30 October Board Meeting 6.00 pm  

Wednesday, 27 November Property & Finance Meeting 4.00pm 

Wednesday, 4 December  Board Meeting 6.00 pm  

 

 

 
Board Meeting dates are subject to change.  
No Board Meetings are held during the 2024 School Holidays: 
April 15 - 28 / July 8 - 21 / September 28 - October 13  
WHS Board Student Rep Election Day: Thursday 12 September *TBC with NZSTA* 
First Day of School for 2024: Tuesday 30 January 2024 
Last Day of School for 2024: Friday 13 December 2024 

 


